OV-R
Air Transfer Device
Data Sheet
Air Distribution Products
2 / 12   |   Transfer Units
Table of Contents
Good to know
Current information on all products is

simply rolled and inserted into the wall opening and line
the inner surface of the opening.
Ordering Code
Example of the Ordering Code
AL-OV-R-125
Acoustic mat, accessory for the wall air transfer
device OV-R-125.
AL-OV-R-
100
125
160
Nominal size corresponding to the size of OV-R 200
Quick Selection
Transfer
Unit
Pressure Drop and Air Volume Dependency Airborne sound insulation Dn, e, w (dB)
Wall
opening
øD3 (mm)
A-weighted sound power level LWA
10 Pa 15 Pa 20 Pa Studded wall thickness Solid wall 25 dB 30 dB 35 dB
(l/s) (m3/h) (l/s) (m3/h) (l/s) (m3/h) 200 mm 150 mm 100 mm 130 mm (Pa) (m3/h) (Pa) (m3/h) (Pa) (m3/h)
OV-R-100 16 58 24 85 30 107 49 46 43 36 120 18 80 26 99 35 116
OV-R-125 32 115 35 127 42 152 47 44 40 33 145 10 114 25 145 46 170
OV-R-160 34 122 42 150 48 174 46 43 40 33 180 15 152 23 185 31 217
OV-R-200 53 189 65 233 75 270 45 42 39 31 220 10 190 14 225 18 258
Tab. 2: Quick selection of air transfer devices for installation in walls of different types and thicknesses
8 / 12   |   Transfer Units
Technical Parameters
ps Pa Pressure drop